Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
C200HW-PD024
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number c200hw-pd024
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Display Name C200HW-PD024
Description Power supply unit, 24 VDC
ETIM Class EC000599
EAN 4536854303555.0
Group BA
Fam BAE
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8504403000.0
OC Code 3GHW1008G
Second Item Number C200HWPD024JPN
Category Sterownik PLC C200H-Alfa
Stat Fam 2YGI
Stat Fam description Power Supply
Publication sort 1CCB1
Primary Package Length 149
Primary Package Width 128
Primary Package Depth 71
Dimensions 149mm x 128mm x 71mm
Primary Package Weight 586 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
C200HW-PD024 | Omron, C200HWManufacturer Series, Power Supply Module, 24 V dc, 4.6 A, 30
W, for C200H, 499 g | Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Power Supply Module |
manufacturer series: C200HW | for use with: C200H | input voltage: 24 V dc | output
voltage: 5 V dc | output current: 4.6 A | output power: 30 W | minimum operating
temperature: 0 °C | maximum working temperature: +55 °C | mass: 499 g